2021 WVMS SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Event Name

Details

G.A Ticket
(Adult)

Pit Tickets
(Adult)

2 Day Ticket
(Online Sale)

Sun.| Apr. 25" WVMS Return $8K Iron-Man Late Models | $2K Steel Blocks $25.00 $35.00 | @ ----- 7
Sat. | May 22™ Mountaineer Nationals $10K FAST 410 Sprints | $1K UMP Modifieds $25.00 $4000 | @ ----- H
Fri. | June 4™ Historic 100 $10K Late Models | Sport Mods $25.00 $40.00 GA | $50.00 E
Sat. | June 5" Historic 100 $25K Late Models | $2K Sport Mods $35.00 $45.00 PIT | $75.00
Sun.| July 4" Mark Balzano Memorial $5K Late Models | $5K ACAS LM's | Fireworks $25.00 $4000 | @ ----- 7|
Sat. | July 24" DirtVana Off-Road MudBog SpeedPit | ATV Drags | Outlaw Monster Drags All-Day Pass - $30.00 |  -----
Fri. | Aug 6" World Race of Champions $5K 410 Sprints | UMP Modified Heats | TBD $25.00 $40.00 GA | $50.00
Sat. | Aug 7" World Race of Champions $20K 410 Sprints | $10K UMP Modifieds | TBD $35.00 $45.00 PIT | $75.00 =
Sat. | Aug. 28" Monster Truck Madness Xtermigator | Backdraft | Wolfs Head | FMX Adult $20 | Kids $15 | Under 3 Free

. th H ~
Fri. | Sept10 Renegade Rebellion Launch Party ~ Local DJ / Bands T T vy o p—
Sat. | Sept. 11" Renegade Rebellion All Day Music Festival ~ Singers TBD I e Ve IR e i
Sat. | Sept. 18" Riverhawk Rumble $3K Sprints | $3K Late Models | Hotmods $20.00 $3500 | @ ----- H
Fri. | Oct. 8" RaceFest Iron-Man / ULMS Late Models | Sport Mods $20.00 $35.00 GA | $50.00

UMP Modifieds | SCDRA | Steel Blocks

Sat.| Oct. 9" RaceFest (Friday LM $5K | Saturday LM $15K) $30.00 $45.00 PIT | $75.00

* Tickets and Full Event Details at www.WVMotorSpeedway.com. * Kids Free (Under 10) at all RACING events unless otherwise listed.
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E Denotes FloRacing LIVE PPV Event

The Worlds Fastest Dirt Track!
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